Low Pressure Parkrimp No-Skive Fittings
26 SeriesOverview
Catalogue 4400/UKB2b-Index
DIN – Metric
Others
ORFS
SAE
CA

SAE J516 – ORFS
B2b-1B2b-1
Page B2b-1 – B2b-2
Page B2b-7
 Page B2b-6
Page B2b-3 – B2b-5
B2b-1 B2b-1 B2b-2 B2b-2
B2b-3 B2b-3
B2b-5
B2b-4 B2b-4
B2b-7
B2b-6
B2b-7KOVAZ.cz
DIN CA     <tab>met_tube_ABW PART2 SIZE MM METRIC TUBE A B W
1CA26-8-4 3/16 -4 5.0 M14x1.5 8 42 21 17
1CA26-10-5 1/4 -5 6.3 M16x1.5 10 41 20 19
1CA26-10-6 5/16 -6 8.0 M16x1.5 10 41 20 19
1CA26-12-6 5/16 -6 8.0 M18x1.5 12 42 21 22
1CA26-12-8 13/32 -8 10.0 M18x1.5 12 42 21 22
1CA26-15-8 13/32 -8 10.0 M22x1.5 15 42 22 27
1CA26-18-10 1/2 -10 12.5 M26x1.5 18 46 23 32
1CA26-18-12 5/8 -12 16.0 M26x1.5 18 46 23 32
1CA26-22-12 5/8 -12 16.0 M30x2 22 48 25 36
1CA26-28-16 7/8 -16 22.0 M36x2 28 54 28 41
1CA26-28-20 1 1/8 -20 29.0 M36x2 28 61 33 41
1CA26-35-20 1 1/8 -20 29.0 M45x2 35 56 29 50
1CA26-35-24 1 3/8 -24 35.0 M45x2 35 62 34 50
1CA26-42-24 1 3/8 -24 35.0 M52x2 42 59 31 60
DIN CE     <tab>met_tube_ABEW PART2 SIZE MM METRIC TUBE A B E W
1CE26-10-6 5/16 -6 8.0 M16x1.5 10 67 46 18 19
1CE26-12-6 5/16 -6 8.0 M18x1.5 12 66 46 18 22
1CE26-12-8 13/32 -8 10.0 M18x1.5 12 61 40 17 22
1CE26-15-8 13/32 -8 10.0 M22x1.5 15 60 40 17 27
1CE26-18-10 1/2 -10 12.5 M26x1.5 18 68 46 20 32
1CE26-18-12 5/8 -12 16.0 M26x1.5 18 73 50 22 32
1CE26-22-12 5/8 -12 16.0 M30x2 22 77 55 26 36
1CE26-28-16 7/8 -16 22.0 M36x2 28 105 78 33 41
Part Number
Tube
Hose I.D. Thread O.D. A B W
Inch Size mm metric mm mm mm mm

Hose fittings with special O-rings (Viton or EPDM) available on request. O-ring dimensions and part-numbers see in section Eb.
Low Pressure Parkrimp No-Skive Fittings
26 SeriesDIN – Metric
Catalogue 4400/UKB2b-1
Approved fitting series for hose types:
  201 | 206 | 213 | 221FR | 244 | 285 | 293
26
 S
er
ie
s
26
KOVAZ.cz
DIN CF     <tab>met_tube_ABEW PART2 SIZE MM METRIC TUBE A B E W
1CF26-8-4 3/16 -4 5.0 M14x1.5 8 45 24 29 17
1CF26-10-5 1/4 -5 6.3 M16x1.5 10 55 36 30 19
1CF26-10-6 5/16 -6 8.0 M16x1.5 10 55 34 32 19
1CF26-12-6 5/16 -6 8.0 M18x1.5 12 56 35 36 22
1CF26-12-8 13/32 -8 10.0 M18x1.5 12 50 30 32 22
1CF26-15-8 13/32 -8 10.0 M22x1.5 15 58 38 42 27
1CF26-18-10 1/2 -10 12.5 M26x1.5 18 57 34 38 32
1CF26-18-12 5/8 -12 16.0 M26x1.5 18 69 46 45 32
1CF26-22-12 5/8 -12 16.0 M30x2 22 78 55 47 36
1CF26-18-16 7/8 -16 22.0 M26x1.5 18 92 65 70 32
1CF26-28-16 7/8 -16 22.0 M36x2 28 96 70 71 41
1CF26-28-20 1 1/8 -20 29.0 M36x2 28 117 90 81 41
1CF26-35-20 1 1/8 -20 29.0 M45x2 35 117 90 77 50
1CF26-35-24 1 3/8 -24 35.0 M45x2 35 117 89 79 50
DIN 49     <tab>ABD PART2 SIZE MM A B D
14926-12-6 5/16 -6 8.0 47 26 12
14926-14-6 5/16 -6 8.0 49 28 14
14926-14-8 13/32 -8 10.0 48 28 14